

ITEM NO.49

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO. 40 OF 2012

SAHISHTA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.
(With appln. for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vivek Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr.Wajahat Ansari, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv
Mr. Harish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List after two weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master